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Ganea Daniel
+000.00.00,0

Concurs

Di-stanta :
Cod columbofil: 00039 007527
Latitudine : -16'7.01.00,0

Ceas Atomic : 21 .05.21 1 3 247:.11
Ceas BENZING : 21 .05 .21 '1 3 :47 :11
Sincronizare : 21 .05.21 1 3 :47 :1 1

1 Loc fansare

Data lansarii
Col-umbofil
Longritudine

, ?esevYeL

GPS
+000

Por. imbarcati: 035
---+-
Nr. Serie inef

+

I

Culo
are

Iwr-inel Irmbarcare I observatii
I s"rr=or lo"t, ora 

I

DAOFCSB2
DAOE9B2F
DAOE96BF
DAOFCS2F
DA6E1 E3A
DAOE9TCO
DAOE97E5
DAOEC853
DAOFCBl 2
DA089729
DAF93B34
DAOE979C
DAOFCB"l O

DAOFC852
DAOE97E7
DAOE96D2
DAF93846
DAE6 1 345
DAOFC86E
DAoE9 7 6 0
DAOECTE9
DAOFCTD6
DAOFCSA9
DAOE972C
DAOE9782
DAOFCB4 1

DAOFCTD4
DAOE982A
DAOFCS4E
DA6E1 CBC
DAOFCTEC
DA6E1 D1 C
DA6E1 C3A
DAOFCTF9
DAOFCS6F

---+
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
0'1 3
014
015
01 6
017
018
419
420
021
022
423
424
natr

026
027
028
029
030
031
n2)
033
034
03s

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
i{u
RO
RO
RO
RO

17 393539
17 393522
20 7 41211
20 7 47247
'1 5 85916
20 147263
19 608561
19 750660
20 7 47228
20 7 47230
20 747232
19 608529
20 7 47225
20 747219
20 7 41244
20 747285
1 5 3231
20 147269
1 9 608596
20 7 47235
20 7 47231
19 281396
20 7 47238
20 488655
1 9 608540
20 7 47212
20 747222
20 747286
20 747245
19 608523
20 7 47246
20 7 47254
20 7 47207
20 7 41236
20 147293

F
M
I

M
M
F
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
M
F
M

21 .05
21 -05
21 .05
21 .05
21 .05
21 .05
21.05
21 -05
21 -05
21 .05
21.05
21 -05
21 .05
21 -05
21 .05
21 .05
21 .05
21.05
21.05
21 .05
21 .05
21 .05
21.05
21 -05
21 .05

1 3:47 :1 4
:47 :25
:47:33
:47 252
:48:02
:48:14
:48:21
:48:27
:48:33
:48:40
:48:46
:48:52
:48:58
:49:04
:49 :1 1

:49 :1 6
:49 :23
:49:29
:49:35
:49 :42
:49 z 51
:50:07
:50:13
:50:18
:50 226
:50:33
:50:40
:50 :46
:50:53
:51 :00
251:07
:51 :13
251 220
:51 :39
:51:49

21 -05
21 -05
21 .05
21 -05
21 -05
21 -05
21.05
21 .05
21 -05
21 -05

13
13
'1 3
13
13
IJ
13
'1 3
13
13
'1 3
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
'l 3
13
IJ
IJ
13
13
IJ
13
'1 3
'1 3
13
IJ
13
13
13

006
005
01 9
041
003
049
011
061
026
028
029
009
ut3
020
038
056
002
052
012
031
033
004
034
007
010
018
021
0s7
039
008
040
044
0"1 5
032
059

Semnaturi Cr tor Comisia control

: RO-04.01 Cod concurs : 018'l 91

: BENZTNG 48900386 SW-4.6 HW-3.'1

arc

Versiune SW

Antena Club
Serie ceas
Autorizare
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